Annexure 8

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Sholingur Textiles Limited

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 13th February 2020

List of Creditors as on: 21st June 2020
List of operational creditors (other than and dues)
Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of any
Amount, Amount| % of voting|  Amount of mutual due, Amount of Amount of
Identification Amount of| covered byl covered by]| Whether| sharein CoC, if| contingent |that may be set claim not claim under
Sl No. Department No. Date of receipt| Amount claimed | claim admitted| Nature of Claim security interest| related party?| i claims off admitted verificatit Remarks, if any
Dues towards unpaid invoices
1 Simta Manufacturing Company 25-Feb-20 1,09,078 1,09,078 |for supplies made No -

Total 1,09,078 1,09,078 0.00% - - - -




